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2023-24 SCHEDULE 
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME (Eastern) TV/Streaming
Fri Oct 27 St. Augustine’s (exhibition) Chapel Hill 7:30 p.m. ACCNX
Mon Nov 6 Radford Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ACC Network
Sun Nov 12 Lehigh Chapel Hill 2 p.m. ACC Network
Fri Nov 17 UC Riverside Chapel Hill 8 p.m. ACC Network

Bad Boy Mowers Battle 4 Atlantis (Imperial Arena)
Wed Nov 22 vs. Northern Iowa Paradise Island, The Bahamas Noon ESPN
Thu Nov 23 vs. Texas Tech or Villanova Paradise Island, The Bahamas Noon or 5 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2
Fri Nov 24 vs. Arkansas, Memphis, Michigan or Stanford Paradise Island, The Bahamas

ACC-SEC Challenge
Wed Nov 29 Tennessee Chapel Hill 7:15 p.m. ESPN

Sat Dec 2 Florida State Chapel Hill 2 p.m. ACC Network

Jimmy V Classic (Madison Square Garden)
Tue Dec 5 vs. Connecticut New York, N.Y.  ESPN

CBS Sports Classic (State Farm Arena)
Sat Dec 16 vs. Kentucky Atlanta, Ga. 5:30 p.m. CBS 

Jumpman Invitational (Spectrum Center)
Wed Dec 20 vs. Oklahoma Charlotte, N.C. 9 p.m. ESPN

Fri Dec 29 Charleston Southern Chapel Hill 8 p.m. ACC Network
Tue Jan 2 at Pittsburgh (Petersen Events Center) Pittsburgh, Pa. 7 p.m. ESPN, ESPN2 or ESPNU
Sat Jan 6 at Clemson (Littlejohn Coliseum) Clemson, S.C.  ESPN2
Wed Jan 10 at NC State (PNC Arena) Raleigh, N.C. 8 p.m. ESPN
Sat Jan 13 Syracuse Chapel Hill 1 p.m. ESPN
Wed Jan 17 Louisville Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ACC Network
Sat Jan 20 at Boston College (Conte Forum) Chestnut Hill, Mass. 2:15 p.m. The CW
Mon Jan 22 Wake Forest Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN
Sat Jan 27 at Florida State (Donald L. Tucker Center) Tallahassee, Fla. 2 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2
Tue Jan 30 at Georgia Tech (McCasmish Pavilion) Atlanta, Ga. 7 p.m. ESPN, ESPN2 or ESPNU 
Sat Feb 3 Duke Chapel Hill 6:30 p.m. ESPN
Tue Feb 6 Clemson Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN, ESPN2 or ESPNU
Sat Feb 10 at Miami (Watsco Center) Coral Gables, Fla. 4 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2
Tue Feb 13 at Syracuse (JMA Wireless Dome) Syracuse, N.Y. 7 p.m. ESPN, ESPN2 or ESPNU
Sat Feb 17 Virginia Tech Chapel Hill 2 p.m. ACC Network
Sat Feb 24 at Virginia (John Paul Jones Arena) Charlottesville, Va. 2 or 4 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2
Mon Feb 26 Miami Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN
Sat Mar 2 NC State Chapel Hill 4 p.m. ESPN
Tue Mar 5 Notre Dame Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ACC Network
Sat Mar 9 at Duke (Cameron Indoor Stadium) Durham, N.C. 6:30 p.m. ESPN

Atlantic Coast Conference Championship (Capital One Arena)
Tue-Sat Mar 12-16  Washington, DC

NCAA Tournament
First Four: March 19&20– Dayton, Ohio
First & Second Rounds: March 21&23– Charlotte, N.C.; Omaha, Neb.; Pittsburgh, Pa.; Spokane, Wash.; March 22&24– Brooklyn, N.Y.; Indianapolis, Ind.; 
Memphis, Tenn.; Salt Lake City, Utah 
Regionals: March 28&30– East: Boston, Mass.; Los Angeles, Calif.; March 29&31– Midwest: Detroit, Mich.; Dallas, Texas
Final Four: April 6&8– Glendale, Ariz.

Home games at the Dean E. Smith Center

All times are Eastern


